## **A-STATE TO DOWNTOWN TRAIL**

Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
Clearing & Grubbing	3 acres		\$4,500.00	\$13,500.00
R&D curb & gutter	4700	l.f.	\$4.00	\$18,800.00
R&D concrete driveways	1250	sq. yd.	\$4.00	\$5,000.00
R&D Asphalt	6000	sq. yd.	\$5.00	\$30,000.00
Unclassified Excavation	3150	cu. yd.	\$5.50	\$17,325.00
Compacted Embankment	3150	cu. yd.	\$7.50	\$23,625.00
Class 7 Aggregate Base	2500	tons	\$24.50	\$61,250.00
Asphalt Hot Mix Concrete	900	tons	\$85.00	\$76,500.00
curb & gutter	4700	l.f.	\$15.00	\$70,500.00
Concrete Drive	1250	sq. yd.	\$45.00	\$56,250.00
Mobilization	1	l.s.	\$19,500.00	\$19,500.00
Maintenance of Traffic	1	l.s.	\$19,500.00	\$19,500.00
5x4 Box Culvert	150	l.f.	\$325.00	\$48,750.00
Seeding	2	acres	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
Lime	2	tons	\$100.00	\$200.00
Mulch Cover	2	acres	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
Water for Seeding	250	mgal	\$5.00	\$1,250.00
Rock Ditch Checks	12	cu. yd.	\$75.00	\$900.00
Silt Fence	7000	l.f.	\$3.00	\$21,000.00
Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (12")	600	l.f.	\$10.00	\$6,000.00
Standard Sign	168	sq. ft.	\$15.00	\$2,520.00
Channel Post Sign Support (U)	24	ea.	\$100.00	\$2,400.00
	Etimated Construction Total			\$499,770.00